Place

OA First Name
Nicholas
Beau
Austin
Tanner
Logan
Trace
Kai
Annalisa
Allan
Lillian
Maggie
Aaron
Noah
Corbin
Karina
Jonathan
Levi
Chris
Michelle
Hunter
Adam
Justin
Emma
Gabriella
Lee
Day
Kristy
Jacob
Beth
Jonathan
Caitlyn
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Last Name
Hamilton
Seegmiller
Ambrose
Jensen
Thomas
Reed
Johnson
Hamilton
Oney

Neff
Chapman
Williamson
Jensen
Fluckiger
Demesmin
Hamilton
Mogg
Broders
Heart
Filer
Schasel
Frost
Strommen
Van Dahlen
Burgess
Doughman
Thomas
Thomas
Dudley
Wright
Hughes

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

5K
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
57 - Age 20-29
148 - Age 40-49
4 - Age 20-29
75 1 Age 15-19
164 1 Age 13-14
129 1 Age 20-29
77 2  Age 1519
53 - Age 15-19
115 1 Age 30-39
111 - Age 11-12
24 - Age 20-29
176 2 Age 13-14
74 3 Age 13-14
198 1 Age 11-12
30 1  Age 13-14
55 2  Age 20-29
106 2 Age 30-39
18 3 Age 30-39
196 1 Age 30-39
43 1 Age 20-29
142 3 Age 20-29
48 4  Age 20-29
155 1 Age 11-12
169 2 Age 11-12
182 4  Age 30-39
36 1 Age 40-49
163 2 Age 30-39
162 5 Age 30-39
38 1 Age 40-49
178 1 Age 50-59
67 2 Age 20-29
12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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17:39.099
18:07.735
18:14.945
19:10.752
19:14.847
19:45.155
19:57.148
20:13.972
20:39.560
20:50.713
21:36.775
22:31.581
22:39.466
22:48.602
22:50.948
23:11.714
23:18.515
23:27.159
23:27.582
23:28.241
23:34.925
23:57.398
24:06.811
24:34.340
24:52.192
24:58.803
25:22.548
25:25.292
25:11.454
25:48.067
25:44.501

Gun Time
17:40.000
18:08.120
18:16.359
19:10.869
19:14.847
19:46.510
19:57.184
20:17.429
20:39.560
20:50.713
21:43.208
22:36.410
22:39.804
22:49.422
22:50.948
23:15.122
23:18.515
23:27.159
23:28.361
23:36.453
23:44.362
24:04.821
24:07.900
24:34.515
24:57.848
25:07.280
25:24.710
25:27.415
25:32.451
25:48.067
25:52.163
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Ryan
David
Tim
Kristiana
Elena
Leslie
Brett
Isaac
Bruce
Alie
Stephanie
Todd
Robert
Carter
Dale
Paige
Danielle
Russell
Lily
Amelia
Joey
Victoria
Jesseca
Anne
J'Cinda
Joel
Kaitlyn
Francie
Nicole
Joel
Mike

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Soukup
SANDIDGE
McFadden
Pierce
Russell
Hamilton
Moss
Sandidge
Kittle
Columbus
Gianchetta
Tinstman
Meyers
Thomas
Hamilton
Davis

Van Lith
Schmidt
Stroud
Alvarez
Rudser
Pitcher
Rogers
Denham
Bitters
Bitters
Neer

Hill

Mott

King

Bowe

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

5K

Full Results - All

Bib
190
138
96
121
134
56
108
139
183
25
50
167
184
161
54
29
171
146
156

133
124
130
31

110
65
109
80
10

Place

Div Division
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 11-12
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 50-59
Age 13-14
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

21
22
23
12
13
14
24
25
26
15
16
27
28
29
30
17
18
31
19
20
32
21
22
23
24
33
25
26
27
34
35
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25:43.644
25:42.302
26:08.039
26:05.771
26:18.466
26:22.273
26:27.073
26:18.294
26:32.583
26:38.285
26:41.338
26:49.751
26:50.726
26:57.689
26:59.340
26:51.998
26:47.453
27:00.053
27:07.593
27:10.782
27:12.400
27:23.657
27:51.328
28:06.753
28:10.134
28:18.991
28:20.732
28:18.354
28:51.321
29:02.390
28:59.241

Gun Time
25:53.668
25:57.567
26:08.039
26:14.146
26:19.028
26:24.900
26:30.376
26:31.834
26:39.658
26:41.772
26:44.680
26:53.128
26:58.612
26:58.682
27:01.326
27:03.617
27:05.066
27:05.145
27:07.593
27:11.015
27:22.469
27:34.784
27:55.544
28:09.250
28:18.946
28:18.991
28:24.679
28:32.033
28:58.738
29:02.914
29:08.445
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Place

OA First Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Scooter
PAT
Lauren
Hannah
Laura
Kent
Laura
Julie

Elizabeth ""Betsy™"

Maddie
Mike
Joann
Blanca
John
Jeff

Will
Tracy
Ellen
mary
Alexandra
Noelle
Julene
Caitlin
Stephanie
Claudia
Monica
Josh
Ayla
Cynthia
Tucker
Jennifer
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Last Name
McLane
Bowe
Davis
Long
Zeiler
Ness
Harris
Doughman
Hammar
Dew
Fenner
Devine
Brandon
Leoncavallo
Davis
Prier
Sedano
Martin
shaw
Runnoe
Quong
Oney
Thompson
Snider
Brulotte
Lisee
Middleton
Montoya
Strommen
Thomas
Rudser

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
99 4 Age 13-14 36 M 29:15.974
11 2  Age 60+ 37 M 29:19.140
28 5 Age 11-12 28 F 29:30.021
193 5 Age 20-29 29 F 29:24.644
179 6  Age 20-29 30 F 29:24.651
112 3  Age 60+ 38 M 29:37.592
63 6 Age 11-12 31 F 29:58.704
37 2  Age 40-49 32 F 29:59.301
58 3  Age 50-59 33 F 30:38.078
33 7  Age 20-29 34 F 30:33.310
197 4  Age 60+ 39 M 31:01.947
32 2  Age 60+ 35 F 31:16.050
14 4  Age 50-59 36 F 31:05.581
87 9  Age 30-39 40 M 31:14.966
27 5 Age 40-49 41 M 31:27.222
125 10 Age 30-39 42 M 31:35.861
147 8 Age 20-29 37 F 31:35.490
93 9  Age 20-29 38 F 31:44.274
149 3  Age 60+ 39 F 31:38.874
188 10 Age 20-29 40 F 32:02.760
185 11 Age 20-29 41 F 32:03.542
116 3  Age 40-49 42 F 32:23.205
166 12 Age 20-29 43 F 32:52.947
153 8 Age 30-39 44 F 32:37.149
19 4  Age 60+ 45 F 33:05.939
90 5 Age 50-59 46 F 33:24.947
103 5 Age 50-59 43 M 34:04.735
107 13 Age 20-29 47 F 34:00.558
154 9  Age 30-39 48 F 34:11.518
165 1  Age 10 - Under 44 M 34:16.256
186 4  Age 40-49 49 F 34:12.707
12/15/2018

Gun Time
29:20.780
29:27.021
29:41.713
29:43.508
29:43.609
29:47.685
30:09.612
30:21.820
30:41.183
30:41.270
31:11.280
31:16.050
31:18.115
31:20.918
31:38.934
31:40.983
31:45.954
31:53.776
31:53.830
32:05.604
32:06.407
32:30.766
32:52.947
32:52.971
33:17.782
33:29.211
34:04.735
34:09.811
34:12.402
34:16.810
34:24.223
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Isaac
Angelita
Daniel
Tanya
Kacey
Amy
Shana
Rosalinda
Marcia
Marlene
Shelly
Levi
Hanna
Olivia
Sarah
Leah
Kiri
Tandy
Kris
Juanita
Eddie
Noah
Avery
Elyse
Christa
Aspen
Robert
Courtney
Rachelle
Deidre
Cadence
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Last Name
Williamson
Ramirez
Ramirez
Savage
Gates
SANDIDGE
Cooper
Ramos
Kurcz
Jamison
Caldwell
Grand
Jackson
Rogers
McKiddy
Smith
Maillard
Killingbeck
Talbot
Davila
Rudser
Rudser
Braun
Braun
Braun
Johnson
Taylor
Taylor
Nielson
Samuelson
Mitchell

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
177 6 Age 11-12 45 M 34:32.225
126 10 Age 30-39 50 F 34:31.994
127 5 Age 20-29 46 M 34:33.848
141 5 Age 40-49 51 F 34:35.277
49 6 Age40-49 47 M 34:36.150
137 6  Age 40-49 52 F 34:40.593
194 11 Age 30-39 53 F 34:58.050
128 7  Age 40-49 54 F 34:58.454
84 6 Age 50-59 55 F 35:09.612
73 7  Age 50-59 56 F 35:12.837
21 8 Age 50-59 57 F 35:22.904
51 6 Age 20-29 48 M 35:50.316
69 14 Age 20-29 58 F 36:07.305
131 15 Age 20-29 59 F 36:09.234
98 16 Age 20-29 60 F 36:08.364
152 17 Age 20-29 61 F 36:17.259
92 18 Age 20-29 62 F 36:17.943
79 8 Age 40-49 63 F 36:10.671
158 9  Age 40-49 64 F 36:46.487
26 10 Age 40-49 65 F 36:46.725
132 5 Age 13-14 49 M 36:57.532
187 7 Age 11-12 50 M 36:57.217
15 5 Age 13-14 66 F 36:58.025
17 2  Age 15-19 67 F 36:57.840
16 11 Age 40-49 68 F 36:58.927
76 7 Age 11-12 69 F 37:14.135
160 11 Age 30-39 51 M 37:20.802
159 12 Age 30-39 70 F 37:14.261
113 13 Age 30-39 71 F 37:25.395
136 14 Age 30-39 72 F 37:11.544
104 8 Age 11-12 73 F 38:07.832
12/15/2018

Gun Time
34:33.514
34:41.712
34:42.153
34:46.008
34:47.143
34:55.884
35:12.075
35:12.209
35:22.844
35:28.860
35:37.631
35:59.073
36:17.102
36:17.522
36:24.175
36:26.166
36:26.551
36:32.078
36:59.648
36:59.791
37:09.005
37:09.475
37:10.599
37:10.607
37:12.513
37:16.268
37:20.802
37:20.879
37:25.395
37:25.641
38:30.925
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Joe
Tina
Joel
Janet
Heidi
Monique
Kimberly
Diane
Jayna
Nancy
Titus
Renae
LaVeta
Andrea
Kathy
Kim
Gina
Mitchell
Debi
Dawn
Debbi
Laurie
Don
Esther
Abbey
Ann
Mary
Kelly
Sandra
Kristina
Luke

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Dobi
Leoncavallo
Van Lith
Jameyson
Lane
Baker
Phillips-Merritt
McGarvey
Loy
McMorrow
McLane
Woodard
Overman
Alvarez
Parks
McFadden
Burris

Allen

Bean
Simmons-Meyers
Boone
Hewitt
Jamison
Mendoza
Lacey
Braley-Smith
Dobi

Sasso
Braley
Mitchell
Isles

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
34 2 Age 10 - Under 52 M 38:11.581
88 15 Age 30-39 74 F 38:36.968
172 6  Age 50-59 53 M 38:41.834
71 9  Age 50-59 75 F 38:56.692
86 12 Age40-49 76 F 38:57.517
192 19 Age 20-29 77 F 39:10.692
120 10 Age 50-59 78 F 39:45.606
97 5 Age 60+ 79 F 40:07.843
91 20 Age 20-29 80 F 40:21.433
101 6 Age 60+ 81 F 40:30.950
100 3 Age 10-Under 54 M 41:00.511
191 7  Age 60+ 82 F 41:29.423
117 8 Age 60+ 83 F 42:04.044
3 13 Age 40-49 84 F 42:16.638
118 9  Age 60+ 85 F 42:25.292
95 11 Age 50-59 86 F 43:48.032
20 14 Age 40-49 87 F 46:46.362

1 12 Age 30-39 55 M 46:48.588
6 16 Age 30-39 88 F 47:23.268
189 17 Age 30-39 89 F 47:51.584
9 12 Age 50-59 90 F 48:41.316
64 10 Age 60+ 91 F 48:41.816
72 5 Age 60+ 56 M 52:40.461
102 21 Age 20-29 92 F 52:53.457
85 22 Age 20-29 93 F 52:55.217
13 13 Age 50-59 94 F 52:53.306
35 15 Age40-49 95 F 52:54.293
140 16 Age 40-49 96 F 52:53.331
12 14 Age 50-59 97 F 52:52.506
105 15 Age 50-59 98 F 52:52.812
68 4  Age 15-19 57 M 53:00.917

12/15/2018

Gun Time
38:36.106
38:43.399
38:59.796
39:11.603
39:12.715
39:33.325
40:00.596
40:16.755
40:31.906
40:48.026
41:01.509
41:45.941
42:15.962
42:16.638
42:44.219
43:48.032
47:04.197
47:07.770
47:35.801
47:59.802
48:53.856
48:53.948
52:57.047
53:04.014
53:06.401
53:19.276
53:19.330
53:19.379
53:19.446
53:19.454
53:21.818
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name
Lauren
Dominique
Heather
Melissa
Meagan
Chelsea
Aimee
Carmen
Debbie
Nancy
Brenna
Aron
Abby
Karla
Alyssa
Brian
Jennie
Micah
Georgia
Rebecca
James
Kenneth
Lucille
Valerie
Rob
Stacy
Ken
Daniel
Melody
Daphne
Katie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Van Lith
Banner
Holm
Watson
Schmidt
Perez
Christensen
Schmidt
Knudsen
Schlossman
Greenwood
Bayreuther
Cervantes
Cervantes
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks

Finn

Fish

Fisher
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Handy
James
Killingbeck
Krenelka
Krenelka
Lightfoot
Mason

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Div Division
173 3  Age 15-19
180 17 Age 40-49
66 18 Age 40-49
175 23 Age 20-29
145 1 Age 10 - Under
119 18 Age 30-39
195 19 Age 40-49
144 20 Age 40-49
81 11 Age 60+
143 12 Age 60+
52 24 Age 20-29

5 DNS Age 20-29

22 DNS Age 10 - Under
23 DNS Age 30-39

39 DNS Age 20-29

40 DNS Age 50-59

41 DNS Age 50-59

42 DNS Age 20-29

44 DNS Age 60+

45 DNS Age 40-49

46 DNS Age 20-29

59 DNS Age 11-12

60 DNS Age 60+

61 DNS Age 10 - Under
62 DNS Age 50-59

70 DNS Age 50-59

78 DNS Age 50-59

82 DNS Age 30-39

83 DNS Age 30-39

89 DNS Age 50-59

94 DNS Age 30-39

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

53:01.403
53:25.081
53:39.571
53:36.648
53:48.937
53:50.069
53:59.020
54:07.680
55:24.170
55:21.560
55:28.767
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
53:22.126
53:36.221
53:39.571
53:40.127
53:56.730
54:11.656
54:12.050
54:15.174
55:42.150
55:42.346
55:45.329
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Rachel
Jameson
Tawnya
Maura
Annie
Calvin
Anita-Nell
Diana
Chellie
sarah
Bethany

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Nutting
Pirnie
Pirnie
Rust
Simmons
Smith
Swanson
Trout
Van Lith
walden
Burgess

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
114 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
122 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
123 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
135 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
150 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
151 DNS Age 13-14 DNS M 00:00.000
157 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
168 DNS Age 60+ DNS F 00:00.000
170 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
174 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
181 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000

12/15/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Nicholas Hamilton
2 Beau Seegmiller
3  Austin Ambrose
4  Tanner Jensen
5 Logan Thomas
6 Trace Reed
7 Kai Johnson
9 Allan Oney
12  Aaron Williamson
13 Noah Jensen
14  Corbin Fluckiger
16 Jonathan Hamilton
17  Levi Mogg
18 Chris Broders
21 Adam Schasel
22  Justin Frost
25 Lee Burgess
26 Day Doughman
28 Jacob Thomas
30 Jonathan  Wright
32 Ryan Soukup
33 David SANDIDGE
34 Tim McFadden
38 Brett Moss
39 Isaac Sandidge
40 Bruce Kittle
43 Todd Tinstman
44 Robert Meyers
45 Carter Thomas
46 Dale Hamilton
49 Russell Schmidt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
57
148

75
164
129

77
115
176

74
198

55
106

18
142

48
182

36
162
178
190
138

96
108
139
183
167
184
161

54
146

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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17:39.099
18:07.735
18:14.945
19:10.752
19:14.847
19:45.155
19:57.148
20:39.560
22:31.581
22:39.466
22:48.602
23:11.714
23:18.515
23:27.159
23:34.925
23:57.398
24:52.192
24:58.803
25:25.292
25:48.067
25:43.644
25:42.302
26:08.039
26:27.073
26:18.294
26:32.583
26:49.751
26:50.726
26:57.689
26:59.340
27:00.053

Gun Time
17:40.000
18:08.120
18:16.359
19:10.869
19:14.847
19:46.510
19:57.184
20:39.560
22:36.410
22:39.804
22:49.422
23:15.122
23:18.515
23:27.159
23:44.362
24:04.821
24:57.848
25:07.280
25:27.415
25:48.067
25:53.668
25:57.567
26:08.039
26:30.376
26:31.834
26:39.658
26:53.128
26:58.612
26:58.682
27:01.326
27:05.145
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Place
OA
52
57
61
62
63
64
68
73
76
77
78
89
92
94
96
98
105
114
115
120
125
127
135
142
147
155
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib

Joey
Joel
Joel
Mike
Scooter
PAT
Kent
Mike
John
Jeff
Will
Josh
Tucker
Isaac
Daniel
Kacey
Levi
Eddie
Noah
Robert
Joe
Joel
Titus
Mitchell
Don
Luke
Brian
Micah
James
Kenneth
Rob

Rudser
Bitters
King
Bowe
McLane
Bowe
Ness
Fenner
Leoncavallo
Davis
Prier
Middleton
Thomas
Williamson
Ramirez
Gates
Grand
Rudser
Rudser
Taylor
Dobi
Van Lith
McLane
Allen
Jamison
Isles
Faulks
Faulks
Fisher
Hancock
Handy

133
8
80
10
99
11
112
197
87
27
125
103
165
177
127
49
51
132
187
160
34
172
100

72
68
40
42
46
59
62

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

Full Results - Male

Place

Div
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O
pd
w

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division
Age 11-12
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 13-14
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 10 - Under
Age 11-12
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 10 - Under
Age 50-59
Age 10 - Under
Age 30-39
Age 60+
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 11-12
Age 50-59

12/15/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 27:12.400
33 M 28:18.991
34 M 29:02.390
35 M 28:59.241
36 M 29:15.974
37 M 29:19.140
38 M 29:37.592
39 M 31:01.947
40 M 31:14.966
41 M 31:27.222
42 M 31:35.861
43 M 34:04.735
44 M 34:16.256
45 M 34:32.225
46 M 34:33.848
47 M 34:36.150
48 M 35:50.316
49 M 36:57.532
50 M 36:57.217
51 M 37:20.802
52 M 38:11.581
53 M 38:41.834
54 M 41:00.511
55 M 46:48.588
56 M 52:40.461
57 M 53:00.917
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
27:22.469
28:18.991
29:02.914
29:08.445
29:20.780
29:27.021
29:47.685
31:11.280
31:20.918
31:38.934
31:40.983
34:04.735
34:16.810
34:33.514
34:42.153
34:47.143
35:59.073
37:09.005
37:09.475
37:20.802
38:36.106
38:59.796
41:01.509
47:07.770
52:57.047
53:21.818
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Ken Killingbeck 78 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Daniel Krenelka 82 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jameson Pirnie 122 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Calvin Smith 151 DNS Age 13-14 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

8
10
11
15
19
20
23
24
27
29
31
35
36
37
41
42
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
65
66
67
69

Annalisa
Lillian
Maggie
Karina
Michelle
Hunter
Emma
Gabriella
Kristy
Beth
Caitlyn
Kristiana
Elena
Leslie
Alie
Stephanie
Paige
Danielle
Lily
Amelia
Victoria
Jesseca
Anne
J'Cinda
Kaitlyn
Francie
Nicole
Lauren
Hannah
Laura
Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hamilton
Neff
Chapman
Demesmin
Heart
Filer
Strommen
Van Dahlen
Thomas
Dudley
Hughes
Pierce
Russell
Hamilton
Columbus
Gianchetta
Davis

Van Lith
Stroud
Alvarez
Pitcher
Rogers
Denham
Bitters
Neer

Hill

Mott
Davis
Long
Zeiler
Harris

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - Female

Bib
53
111
24
30
196
43
155
169
163
38
67
121
134
56
25
50
29
171
156

124
130
31

110
65
109
28
193
179
63

Place
Div

OO U A N-_PONAOPRPRPWOALANPRPWOW_L,OONASADNN=_2 A A

Division

Age 15-19
Age 11-12
Age 20-29
Age 13-14
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 11-12
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 13-14
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 11-12

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NN MNMNMNDNMNMDNMMNMNMNMNMNNARA A A A A A A A -
CE RN REN NS oI rom 200N OAWON

F

MTMTTMTMTMTMTTTMTTMTTTTMTTTTTTMT MM T T T

20:13.972
20:50.713
21:36.775
22:50.948
23:27.582
23:28.241
24:06.811
24:34.340
25:22.548
25:11.454
25:44.501
26:05.771
26:18.466
26:22.273
26:38.285
26:41.338
26:51.998
26:47.453
27:07.593
27:10.782
27:23.657
27:51.328
28:06.753
28:10.134
28:20.732
28:18.354
28:51.321
29:30.021
29:24.644
29:24.651
29:58.704

Gun Time
20:17.429
20:50.713
21:43.208
22:50.948
23:28.361
23:36.453
24:07.900
24:34.515
25:24.710
25:32.451
25:52.163
26:14.146
26:19.028
26:24.900
26:41.772
26:44.680
27:03.617
27:05.066
27:07.593
27:11.015
27:34.784
27:55.544
28:09.250
28:18.946
28:24.679
28:32.033
28:58.738
29:41.713
29:43.508
29:43.609
30:09.612
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Place

OA First Name

70
71
72
74
75
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
93
95
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110

Julie

Elizabeth ""Betsy™"

Maddie
Joann
Blanca
Tracy
Ellen
mary
Alexandra
Noelle
Julene
Caitlin
Stephanie
Claudia
Monica
Ayla
Cynthia
Jennifer
Angelita
Tanya
Amy
Shana
Rosalinda
Marcia
Marlene
Shelly
Hanna
Olivia
Sarah
Leah

Kiri

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Doughman
Hammar
Dew
Devine
Brandon
Sedano
Martin
shaw
Runnoe
Quong
Oney
Thompson
Snider
Brulotte
Lisee
Montoya
Strommen
Rudser
Ramirez
Savage
SANDIDGE
Cooper
Ramos
Kurcz
Jamison
Caldwell
Jackson
Rogers
McKiddy
Smith
Maillard

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Div Division

37 2  Age 40-49
58 3  Age 50-59
33 7  Age 20-29
32 2  Age 60+

14 4  Age 50-59
147 8 Age 20-29
93 9 Age 20-29
149 3 Age 60+

188 10 Age 20-29
185 11 Age 20-29
116 3 Age40-49
166 12 Age 20-29
153 8 Age 30-39
19 4  Age 60+

90 5 Age 50-59
107 13 Age 20-29
154 9 Age 30-39
186 4  Age 40-49
126 10 Age 30-39
141 5 Age 40-49
137 6 Age 40-49
194 11 Age 30-39
128 7  Age 40-49
84 6 Age 50-59
73 7  Age 50-59
21 8 Age 50-59
69 14 Age 20-29
131 15 Age 20-29
98 16 Age 20-29
152 17 Age 20-29
92 18 Age 20-29

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MTMTTMTMTMTMTTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTTMTT MM T T T

29:59.301
30:38.078
30:33.310
31:16.050
31:05.581
31:35.490
31:44.274
31:38.874
32:02.760
32:03.542
32:23.205
32:52.947
32:37.149
33:05.939
33:24.947
34:00.558
34:11.518
34:12.707
34:31.994
34:35.277
34:40.593
34:58.050
34:58.454
35:09.612
35:12.837
35:22.904
36:07.305
36:09.234
36:08.364
36:17.259
36:17.943

Gun Time
30:21.820
30:41.183
30:41.270
31:16.050
31:18.115
31:45.954
31:53.776
31:53.830
32:05.604
32:06.407
32:30.766
32:52.947
32:52.971
33:17.782
33:29.211
34:09.811
34:12.402
34:24.223
34:41.712
34:46.008
34:55.884
35:12.075
35:12.209
35:22.844
35:28.860
35:37.631
36:17.102
36:17.522
36:24.175
36:26.166
36:26.551
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Place
OA
111
112
113
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
148
149

First Name
Tandy
Kris
Juanita
Avery
Elyse
Christa
Aspen
Courtney
Rachelle
Deidre
Cadence
Tina
Janet
Heidi
Monique
Kimberly
Diane
Jayna
Nancy
Renae
LaVeta
Andrea
Kathy
Kim
Gina
Debi
Dawn
Debbi
Laurie
Esther
Abbey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Killingbeck
Talbot
Davila
Braun
Braun
Braun
Johnson
Taylor
Nielson
Samuelson
Mitchell
Leoncavallo
Jameyson
Lane
Baker
Phillips-Merritt
McGarvey
Loy
McMorrow
Woodard
Overman
Alvarez
Parks
McFadden
Burris
Bean
Simmons-Meyers
Boone
Hewitt
Mendoza
Lacey

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib
79
158
26
15
17
16
76
159
113
136
104
88
71
86
192
120
97
91
101
191
117

118
95
20

189
64

102
85

Place

Div Division
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 13-14
2  Age 1519
11 Age 40-49
7 Age 11-12
12 Age 30-39
13  Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
8 Age 1112
15 Age 30-39
9 Age 50-59
12 Age 40-49
19 Age 20-29
10 Age 50-59
5 Age 60+
20 Age 20-29
6 Age 60+
7 Age 60+
8 Age 60+
13 Age 40-49
9 Age 60+
11 Age 50-59
14 Age 40-49
16  Age 30-39
17  Age 30-39
12 Age 50-59
10 Age 60+
21 Age 20-29
22  Age 20-29

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

F
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36:10.671
36:46.487
36:46.725
36:58.025
36:57.840
36:58.927
37:14.135
37:14.261
37:25.395
37:11.544
38:07.832
38:36.968
38:56.692
38:57.517
39:10.692
39:45.606
40:07.843
40:21.433
40:30.950
41:29.423
42:04.044
42:16.638
42:25.292
43:48.032
46:46.362
47:23.268
47:51.584
48:41.316
48:41.816
52:53.457
52:55.217

Gun Time
36:32.078
36:59.648
36:59.791
37:10.599
37:10.607
37:12.513
37:16.268
37:20.879
37:25.395
37:25.641
38:30.925
38:43.399
39:11.603
39:12.715
39:33.325
40:00.596
40:16.755
40:31.906
40:48.026
41:45.941
42:15.962
42:16.638
42:44.219
43:48.032
47:04.197
47:35.801
47:59.802
48:53.856
48:53.948
53:04.014
53:06.401
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Place
OA
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Ann
Mary
Kelly
Sandra
Kristina
Lauren
Dominique
Heather
Melissa
Meagan
Chelsea
Aimee
Carmen
Debbie
Nancy
Brenna
Aron
Abby
Karla
Alyssa
Jennie
Georgia
Rebecca
Lucille
Valerie
Stacy
Melody
Daphne
Katie
Rachel
Tawnya

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Braley-Smith
Dobi

Sasso
Braley
Mitchell
Van Lith
Banner
Holm
Watson
Schmidt
Perez
Christensen
Schmidt
Knudsen
Schlossman
Greenwood
Bayreuther
Cervantes
Cervantes
Faulks
Faulks

Finn

Fish
Hancock
Hancock
James
Krenelka
Lightfoot
Mason
Nutting
Pirnie

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Div Division

13
35
140
12
105
173
180
66
175
145
119
195
144
81
143
52

5
22
23
39
41
44
45
60
61
70
83
89
94
114
123

13
15
16
14
15
3
17
18
23
1
18
19
20
11
12
24
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 10 - Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 10 - Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 10 - Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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52:53.306
52:54.293
52:53.331
52:52.506
52:52.812
53:01.403
53:25.081
53:39.571
53:36.648
53:48.937
53:50.069
53:59.020
54:07.680
55:24.170
55:21.560
55:28.767
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
53:19.276
53:19.330
53:19.379
53:19.446
53:19.454
53:22.126
53:36.221
53:39.571
53:40.127
53:56.730
54:11.656
54:12.050
54:15.174
55:42.150
55:42.346
55:45.329
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Maura
Annie
Anita-Nell
Diana
Chellie
sarah
Bethany

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rust
Simmons
Swanson
Trout

Van Lith
walden
Burgess

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib
135
150
157
168
170
174
181

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

b e W i M B |

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 10 - Under 1 F Meagan Schmidt 145 160 103 53:48.937 53:56.730
Age 10 - Under DNS F Abby Cervantes 22 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 10 - Under DNS F Valerie Hancock 61 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 10 - Under 1 M Tucker Thomas 165 92 44 34:16.256 34:16.810
Age 10 - Under M Joe Dobi 34 125 52 38:11.581 38:36.106
Age 10 - Under M Titus McLane 100 135 54 41:00.511 41:01.509
Age 11-12 - F Lillian Neff 111 10 2 20:50.713 20:50.713
Age 11-12 1 F Emma Strommen 155 23 7 24:06.811 24:07.900
Age 11-12 2 F Gabriella Van Dahlen 169 24 8 24:34.340 24:34.515
Age 11-12 3 F Elena Russell 134 36 13 26:18.466 26:19.028
Age 11-12 4 F Victoria Pitcher 124 53 21 27:23.657 27:34.784
Age 11-12 5 F Lauren Davis 28 65 28 29:30.021 29:41.713
Age 11-12 6 F Laura Harris 63 69 31 29:58.704 30:09.612
Age 11-12 7 F Aspen Johnson 76 119 69 37:14.135 37:16.268
Age 11-12 8 F Cadence Mitchell 104 124 73 38:07.832 38:30.925
Age 11-12 1 M Corbin Fluckiger 198 14 11 22:48.602 22:49.422
Age 11-12 2 M Isaac Sandidge 139 39 25 26:18.294 26:31.834
Age 11-12 3 M Carter Thomas 161 45 29 26:57.689 26:58.682
Age 11-12 4 M Joey Rudser 133 52 32 27:12.400 27:22.469
Age 11-12 5 M Joel King 80 61 34 29:02.390 29:02.914
Age 11-12 6 M Isaac Williamson 177 94 45 34:32.225 34:33.514
Age 11-12 7 M Noah Rudser 187 115 50 36:57.217 37:09.475
Age 11-12 DNS M Kenneth Hancock 59 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 13-14 1 F Karina Demesmin 30 15 4 22:50.948 22:50.948
Age 13-14 2 F Paige Davis 29 47 17 26:51.998 27:03.617
Age 13-14 3 F Lily Stroud 156 50 19 27:07.593 27:07.593
Age 13-14 4 F Amelia Alvarez 2 51 20 27:10.782 27:11.015
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Division
Age 13-14

Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5

WN = Z A wWN -

A OWON -

O oO~NOO O WN -~

-
= O

Gender First Name

F

mmmm =I5

=L

B e e e e w0

Avery

Logan
Aaron
Noah
Scooter
Eddie
Calvin

Annalisa
Danielle
Elyse
Lauren

Tanner
Kai
David
Luke

Maggie
Hunter
Caitlyn
Kristiana
Kaitlyn
Hannah
Laura
Maddie
Tracy
Ellen
Alexandra
Noelle

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Braun 15 116 66 36:58.025
Thomas 164 5 5 19:14.847
Williamson 176 12 9 22:31.581
Jensen 74 13 10 22:39.466
McLane 99 63 36 29:15.974
Rudser 132 114 49 36:57.532
Smith 151 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Hamilton 53 8 1 20:13.972
Van Lith 171 48 18 26:47.453
Braun 17 117 67 36:57.840
Van Lith 173 156 99 53:01.403
Jensen 75 4 4 19:10.752
Johnson 77 7 7 19:57.148
SANDIDGE 138 33 22 25:42.302
Isles 68 155 57 53:00.917
Chapman 24 11 3 21:36.775
Filer 43 20 6 23:28.241
Hughes 67 31 11 25:44.501
Pierce 121 35 12 26:05.771
Neer 110 58 25 28:20.732
Long 193 66 29 29:24.644
Zeiler 179 67 30 29:24.651
Dew 33 72 34 30:33.310
Sedano 147 79 37 31:35.490
Martin 93 80 38 31:44.274
Runnoe 188 82 40 32:02.760
Quong 185 83 41 32:03.542
12/15/2018

Gun Time
37:10.599

19:14.847
22:36.410
22:39.804
29:20.780
37:09.005
00:00.000

20:17.429
27:05.066
37:10.607
53:22.126

19:10.869
19:57.184
25:57.567
53:21.818

21:43.208
23:36.453
25:52.163
26:14.146
28:24.679
29:43.508
29:43.609
30:41.270
31:45.954
31:53.776
32:05.604
32:06.407
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNS
DNS

O WN -

DNS
DNS

A ON -

Gender First Name

F

B e e e e e e B
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m M M

Caitlin
Ayla
Hanna
Olivia
Sarah
Leah
Kiri
Monique
Jayna
Esther
Abbey
Melissa
Brenna
Aron
Alyssa

Nicholas
Austin
Trace
Jonathan
Adam
Justin
Daniel
Levi
Micah
James

Michelle
Kristy

Alie
Stephanie

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Thompson 166 85 43 32:52.947
Montoya 107 90 47 34:00.558
Jackson 69 106 58 36:07.305
Rogers 131 107 59 36:09.234
McKiddy 98 108 60 36:08.364
Smith 152 109 61 36:17.259
Maillard 92 110 62 36:17.943
Baker 192 130 77 39:10.692
Loy 91 133 80 40:21.433
Mendoza 102 148 92 52:53.457
Lacey 85 149 93 52:55.217
Watson 175 159 102 53:36.648
Greenwood 52 166 109 55:28.767
Bayreuther 5 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Faulks 39 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Hamilton 57 1 1 17:39.099
Ambrose 4 3 3 18:14.945
Reed 129 6 6 19:45.155
Hamilton 55 16 12 23:11.714
Schasel 142 21 15 23:34.925
Frost 48 22 16 23:57.398
Ramirez 127 96 46 34:33.848
Grand 51 105 48 35:50.316
Faulks 42 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Fisher 46 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Heart 196 19 5 23:27.582
Thomas 163 27 9 25:22.548
Columbus 25 41 15 26:38.285
Gianchetta 50 42 16 26:41.338
12/15/2018

Gun Time
32:52.947
34:09.811
36:17.102
36:17.522
36:24.175
36:26.166
36:26.551
39:33.325
40:31.906
53:04.014
53:06.401
53:40.127
55:45.329
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:40.000
18:16.359
19:46.510
23:15.122
23:44.362
24:04.821
34:42.153
35:59.073
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:28.361
25:24.710
26:41.772
26:44.680

Page 3 of 7



Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 5 F Jesseca Rogers 130 54 22 27:51.328 27:55.544
Age 30-39 6 F J'Cinda Bitters 7 56 24 28:10.134 28:18.946
Age 30-39 7 F Nicole Mott 109 60 27 28:51.321 28:58.738
Age 30-39 8 F Stephanie Snider 153 86 44 32:37.149 32:52.971
Age 30-39 9 F Cynthia Strommen 154 91 48 34:11.518 34:12.402
Age 30-39 10 F Angelita Ramirez 126 95 50 34:31.994 34:41.712
Age 30-39 11 F Shana Cooper 194 100 53 34:58.050 35:12.075
Age 30-39 12 F Courtney Taylor 159 121 70 37:14.261 37:20.879
Age 30-39 13 F Rachelle Nielson 113 122 71 37:25.395 37:25.395
Age 30-39 14 F Deidre Samuelson 136 123 72 37:11.544 37:25.641
Age 30-39 15 F Tina Leoncavallo 88 126 74 38:36.968 38:43.399
Age 30-39 16 F Debi Bean 6 143 88 47:23.268 47:35.801
Age 30-39 17 F Dawn Simmons-Meyers 189 144 89 47:51.584 47:59.802
Age 30-39 18 F Chelsea Perez 119 161 104 53:50.069 54:11.656
Age 30-39 DNS F Karla Cervantes 23 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Melody Krenelka 83 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Katie Mason 94 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Rachel Nutting 114 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Maura Rust 135 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Bethany Burgess 181 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Allan Oney 115 9 8 20:39.560 20:39.560
Age 30-39 2 M Levi Mogg 106 17 13 23:18.515 23:18.515
Age 30-39 3 M Chris Broders 18 18 14 23:27.159 23:27.159
Age 30-39 4 M Lee Burgess 182 25 17 24:52.192 24:57.848
Age 30-39 5 M Jacob Thomas 162 28 19 25:25.292 25:27.415
Age 30-39 6 M Ryan Soukup 190 32 21 25:43.644 25:53.668
Age 30-39 7 M Robert Meyers 184 44 28 26:50.726 26:58.612
Age 30-39 8 M Mike Bowe 10 62 35 28:59.241 29:08.445
Age 30-39 9 M John Leoncavallo 87 76 40 31:14.966 31:20.918
Age 30-39 10 M Will Prier 125 78 42 31:35.861 31:40.983
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
12
DNS

N3eIsoranls0oNo 00N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

M
M
M

MMM T TTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

==

Robert
Mitchell
Daniel

Beth
Julie
Julene
Jennifer
Tanya
Amy
Rosalinda
Tandy
Kris
Juanita
Christa
Heidi
Andrea
Gina
Mary
Kelly
Dominique
Heather
Aimee
Carmen
Rebecca
Tawnya
Annie
sarah

Beau
Day

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Taylor 160 120 51 37:20.802
Allen 1 142 55 46:48.588
Krenelka 82 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Dudley 38 29 10 25:11.454
Doughman 37 70 32 29:59.301
Oney 116 84 42 32:23.205
Rudser 186 93 49 34:12.707
Savage 141 97 51 34:35.277
SANDIDGE 137 99 52 34:40.593
Ramos 128 101 54 34:58.454
Killingbeck 79 111 63 36:10.671
Talbot 158 112 64 36:46.487
Davila 26 113 65 36:46.725
Braun 16 118 68 36:58.927
Lane 86 129 76 38:57.517
Alvarez 3 138 84 42:16.638
Burris 20 141 87 46:46.362
Dobi 35 151 95 52:54.293
Sasso 140 152 96 52:53.331
Banner 180 157 100 53:25.081
Holm 66 158 101 53:39.571
Christensen 195 162 105 53:59.020
Schmidt 144 163 106 54:07.680
Fish 45 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Pirnie 123 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Simmons 150 DNS DNS 00:00.000
walden 174 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Seegmiller 148 2 2 18:07.735
Doughman 36 26 18 24:58.803

12/15/2018

Gun Time
37:20.802
47:07.770
00:00.000

25:32.451
30:21.820
32:30.766
34:24.223
34:46.008
34:55.884
35:12.209
36:32.078
36:59.648
36:59.791
37:12.513
39:12.715
42:16.638
47:04.197
53:19.330
53:19.379
53:36.221
53:39.571
54:12.050
54:15.174
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:08.120
25:07.280
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

ZoOo0ahrhwWN

O
w

T RO AD©ONO O WN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

N =

Gender First Name

=L

Brett
Todd
Joel

Jeff
Kacey
Jameson

Leslie
Anne
Elizabeth ""Betsy™"
Blanca
Monica
Marcia
Marlene
Shelly
Janet
Kimberly
Kim
Debbi
Ann
Sandra
Kristina
Jennie
Stacy
Daphne
Anita-Nell
Chellie

Jonathan
Tim
Dale

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Moss 108 38 24 26:27.073
Tinstman 167 43 27 26:49.751
Bitters 8 57 33 28:18.991
Davis 27 77 41 31:27.222
Gates 49 98 47 34:36.150
Pirnie 122 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Hamilton 56 37 14 26:22.273
Denham 31 55 23 28:06.753
Hammar 58 71 33 30:38.078
Brandon 14 75 36 31:05.581
Lisee 90 88 46 33:24.947
Kurcz 84 102 55 35:09.612
Jamison 73 103 56 35:12.837
Caldwell 21 104 57 35:22.904
Jameyson 71 128 75 38:56.692
Phillips-Merritt 120 131 78 39:45.606
McFadden 95 140 86 43:48.032
Boone 9 145 90 48:41.316
Braley-Smith 13 150 94 52:53.306
Braley 12 153 97 52:52.506
Mitchell 105 154 98 52:52.812
Faulks 41 DNS DNS 00:00.000
James 70 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Lightfoot 89 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Swanson 157 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Van Lith 170 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Wright 178 30 20 25:48.067
McFadden 9% 34 23 26:08.039
Hamilton 54 46 30 26:59.340
12/15/2018

Gun Time
26:30.376
26:53.128
28:18.991
31:38.934
34:47.143
00:00.000

26:24.900
28:09.250
30:41.183
31:18.115
33:29.211
35:22.844
35:28.860
35:37.631
39:11.603
40:00.596
43:48.032
48:53.856
53:19.276
53:19.446
53:19.454
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:48.067
26:08.039
27:01.326
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
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Place
Div
4
5
6
DNS
DNS
DNS

SOONOU A WN =

RN
N =

DNS
DNS
DNS

abhowNn -

Gender First Name

=L

Russell
Josh
Joel
Brian
Rob
Ken

Francie
Joann
mary
Claudia
Diane
Nancy
Renae
LaVeta
Kathy
Laurie
Debbie
Nancy
Georgia
Lucille
Diana

Bruce
PAT
Kent
Mike
Don

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Schmidt 146 49 31 27:00.053
Middleton 103 89 43 34:04.735
Van Lith 172 127 53 38:41.834
Faulks 40 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Handy 62 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Killingbeck 78 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Hill 65 59 26 28:18.354
Devine 32 74 35 31:16.050
shaw 149 81 39 31:38.874
Brulotte 19 87 45 33:05.939
McGarvey 97 132 79 40:07.843
McMorrow 101 134 81 40:30.950
Woodard 191 136 82 41:29.423
Overman 117 137 83 42:04.044
Parks 118 139 85 42:25.292
Hewitt 64 146 91 48:41.816
Knudsen 81 164 107 55:24.170
Schlossman 143 165 108 55:21.560
Finn 44 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Hancock 60 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Trout 168 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Kittle 183 40 26 26:32.583
Bowe 11 64 37 29:19.140
Ness 112 68 38 29:37.592
Fenner 197 73 39 31:01.947
Jamison 72 147 56 52:40.461
12/15/2018

Gun Time
27:05.145
34:04.735
38:59.796
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:32.033
31:16.050
31:53.830
33:17.782
40:16.755
40:48.026
41:45.941
42:15.962
42:44.219
48:53.948
55:42.150
55:42.346
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:39.658
29:27.021
29:47.685
31:11.280
52:57.047
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
142 Mitchell Allen 1 12 Age 30-39 55 M 46:48.588 47:07.770
51 Amelia Alvarez 2 4 Age 13-14 20 F 27:10.782 27:11.015
138 Andrea Alvarez 3 13  Age 40-49 84 F 42:16.638 42:16.638
3 Austin Ambrose 4 - Age 20-29 3 M 18:14.945 18:16.359
130 Monique Baker 192 19 Age 20-29 77 F 39:10.692 39:33.325
157 Dominique Banner 180 17 Age 40-49 100 F 53:25.081 53:36.221
DNS Aron Bayreuther 5 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
143 Debi Bean 6 16 Age 30-39 88 F 47:23.268 47:35.801
56 J'Cinda Bitters 7 6 Age 30-39 24 F 28:10.134 28:18.946
57 Joel Bitters 8 4  Age 40-49 33 M 28:18.991 28:18.991
145 Debbi Boone 9 12 Age 50-59 90 F 48:41.316 48:53.856
62 Mike Bowe 10 8 Age 30-39 35 M 28:59.241 29:08.445
64 PAT Bowe 11 2  Age 60+ 37 M 29:19.140 29:27.021
153 Sandra Braley 12 14 Age 50-59 97 F 52:52.506 53:19.446
150 Ann Braley-Smith 13 13 Age 50-59 94 F 52:53.306 53:19.276
75 Blanca Brandon 14 4  Age 50-59 36 F 31:05.581 31:18.115
116 Avery Braun 15 5 Age 13-14 66 F 36:58.025 37:10.599
118 Christa Braun 16 11 Age 40-49 68 F 36:58.927 37:12.513
117 Elyse Braun 17 2 Age 15-19 67 F 36:57.840 37:10.607
18 Chris Broders 18 3 Age 30-39 14 M 23:27.159 23:27.159
87 Claudia Brulotte 19 4  Age 60+ 45 F 33:05.939 33:17.782
DNS Bethany Burgess 181 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 Lee Burgess 182 4  Age 30-39 17 M 24:52.192 24:57.848
141 Gina Burris 20 14 Age 40-49 87 F 46:46.362 47:04.197
104 Shelly Caldwell 21 8 Age 50-59 57 F 35:22.904 35:37.631
DNS Abby Cervantes 22 DNS Age 10-Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Karla Cervantes 23 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Maggie Chapman 24 - Age 20-29 3 F 21:36.775 21:43.208
162 Aimee Christensen 195 19 Age 40-49 105 F 53:59.020 54:12.050
41  Alie Columbus 25 3  Age 30-39 15 F 26:38.285 26:41.772
100 Shana Cooper 194 11 Age 30-39 53 F 34:58.050 35:12.075
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Place
OA
113

77
65
47
15
55
74
72
125
151
26
70
29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
73
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
14
22
98
42
105
166

46
16

First Name
Juanita
Jeff
Lauren
Paige
Karina
Anne
Joann
Maddie
Joe
Mary
Day
Julie
Beth
Alyssa
Brian
Jennie
Micah
Mike
Hunter
Georgia
Rebecca
James
Corbin
Justin
Kacey
Stephanie
Levi
Brenna
Annalisa
Dale
Jonathan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Davila
Davis
Davis
Davis
Demesmin
Denham
Devine
Dew

Dobi

Dobi
Doughman
Doughman
Dudley
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks
Fenner
Filer

Finn

Fish

Fisher
Fluckiger
Frost
Gates
Gianchetta
Grand
Greenwood
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
26 10 Age 40-49 65 F 36:46.725
27 5 Age 40-49 41 M 31:27.222
28 5 Age 11-12 28 F 29:30.021
29 2 Age 13-14 17 F 26:51.998
30 1 Age 13-14 4 F 22:50.948
31 2 Age 50-59 23 F 28:06.753
32 2  Age 60+ 35 F 31:16.050
33 7  Age 20-29 34 F 30:33.310
34 2 Age 10 - Under 52 M 38:11.581
35 15 Age40-49 95 F 52:54.293
36 1  Age 40-49 18 M 24:58.803
37 2  Age 40-49 32 F 29:59.301
38 1  Age 40-49 10 F 25:11.454
39 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
40 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
41 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
42 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000
197 4  Age 60+ 39 M 31:01.947
43 1  Age 20-29 6 F 23:28.241
44 DNS Age 60+ DNS F 00:00.000
45 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
46 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000
198 1 Age 11-12 11 M 22:48.602
48 4  Age 20-29 16 M 23:57.398
49 6 Age 40-49 47 M 34:36.150
50 4  Age 30-39 16 F 26:41.338
51 6 Age 20-29 48 M 35:50.316
52 24 Age 20-29 109 F 55:28.767
53 - Age 15-19 1 F 20:13.972
54 3  Age 50-59 30 M 26:59.340
55 2 Age 20-29 12 M 23:11.714
12/15/2018

Gun Time
36:59.791
31:38.934
29:41.713
27:03.617
22:50.948
28:09.250
31:16.050
30:41.270
38:36.106
53:19.330
25:07.280
30:21.820
25:32.451
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:11.280
23:36.453
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
22:49.422
24:04.821
34:47.143
26:44.680
35:59.073
55:45.329
20:17.429
27:01.326
23:15.122
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Place
OA
37

71
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

69

19

146
59
158
31
155
106
DNS
128
147
103
13

119

DNS
111
61
40
164

DNS

DNS
102

First Name
Leslie
Nicholas
Elizabeth ""Betsy™
Kenneth
Lucille
Valerie
Rob
Laura
Michelle
Laurie
Francie
Heather
Caitlyn
Luke
Hanna
Stacy
Janet
Don
Marlene
Noah
Tanner
Aspen
Kai

Ken
Tandy
Joel
Bruce
Debbie
Daniel
Melody
Marcia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hammar
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Handy
Harris
Heart
Hewitt
Hill

Holm
Hughes
Isles
Jackson
James
Jameyson
Jamison
Jamison
Jensen
Jensen
Johnson
Johnson
Killingbeck
Killingbeck
King
Kittle
Knudsen
Krenelka
Krenelka
Kurcz

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Div Division
56 1 Age 50-59
57 - Age 20-29
58 3 Age 50-59
59 DNS Age 11-12
60 DNS Age 60+
61 DNS Age 10 - Under
62 DNS Age 50-59
63 6 Age 1112
196 1  Age 30-39
64 10 Age 60+
65 1 Age 60+
66 18 Age 40-49
67 2 Age 20-29
68 4  Age 15-19
69 14 Age 20-29
70 DNS Age 50-59

71 9 Age 50-59
72 5 Age 60+

73 7  Age 50-59
74 3 Age 13-14
75 1 Age 15-19
76 7 Age 11-12
77 2  Age 1519
78 DNS Age 50-59
79 8 Age 40-49
80 5 Age 1112
183 1 Age 60+

81 11 Age 60+

82 DNS Age 30-39
83 DNS Age 30-39
84 6 Age50-59

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
1
33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
31
5
91
26
101
11
57
58
DNS
75
56
56
10
4
69
7
DNS
63
34
26
107
DNS
DNS
55

26:22.273
17:39.099
30:38.078
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:58.704
23:27.582
48:41.816
28:18.354
53:39.571
25:44.501
53:00.917
36:07.305
00:00.000
38:56.692
52:40.461
35:12.837
22:39.466
19:10.752
37:14.135
19:57.148
00:00.000
36:10.671
29:02.390
26:32.583
55:24.170
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:09.612

Gun Time
26:24.900
17:40.000
30:41.183
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:09.612
23:28.361
48:53.948
28:32.033
53:39.571
25:52.163
53:21.818
36:17.102
00:00.000
39:11.603
52:57.047
35:28.860
22:39.804
19:10.869
37:16.268
19:57.184
00:00.000
36:32.078
29:02.914
26:39.658
55:42.150
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:22.844
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Place
OA
149
129

76
126
DNS
88
66
133
110
80
DNS
140
34
132
108
63
135
134
148
44
89
124
154
17
a0
38
60
58
10
68
122

First Name
Abbey
Heidi
John
Tina
Daphne
Monica
Hannah
Jayna
Kiri
Ellen
Katie
Kim
Tim
Diane
Sarah
Scooter
Titus
Nancy
Esther
Robert
Josh
Cadence
Kristina
Levi
Ayla
Brett
Nicole
Kaitlyn
Lillian
Kent
Rachelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Lacey
Lane
Leoncavallo
Leoncavallo
Lightfoot
Lisee
Long

Loy
Maillard
Martin
Mason
McFadden
McFadden
McGarvey
McKiddy
McLane
McLane
McMorrow
Mendoza
Meyers
Middleton
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mogg
Montoya
Moss

Mott

Neer

Neff

Ness
Nielson

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Bib Div Division
85 22 Age 20-29
86 12 Age 40-49
87 9 Age 30-39
88 15 Age 30-39
89 DNS Age 50-59
90 5 Age 50-59
193 5 Age 20-29
91 20 Age 20-29
92 18 Age 20-29
93 9 Age 20-29
94 DNS Age 30-39
95 11 Age50-59
96 2  Age 50-59
97 5 Age 60+
98 16 Age 20-29
99 4 Age 13-14
100 3 Age 10-Under
101 6 Age 60+
102 21 Age 20-29
184 7  Age 30-39
103 5 Age50-59
104 8 Age 11-12
105 15 Age 50-59
106 2 Age 30-39
107 13 Age 20-29
108 2 Age40-49
109 7 Age 30-39
110 4  Age 20-29
111 - Age 11-12
112 3 Age 60+
113 13 Age 30-39
12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

93
76
40
74
DNS
46
29
80
62
38
DNS
86
23
79
60
36
54
81
92
28
43
73
98
13
47
24
27
25
2
38
71

b = s M M =i =i & M =l M s M = e e e e e e e e =l Ml o

52:55.217
38:57.517
31:14.966
38:36.968
00:00.000
33:24.947
29:24.644
40:21.433
36:17.943
31:44.274
00:00.000
43:48.032
26:08.039
40:07.843
36:08.364
29:15.974
41:00.511
40:30.950
52:53.457
26:50.726
34:04.735
38:07.832
52:52.812
23:18.515
34:00.558
26:27.073
28:51.321
28:20.732
20:50.713
29:37.592
37:25.395

Gun Time
53:06.401
39:12.715
31:20.918
38:43.399
00:00.000
33:29.211
29:43.508
40:31.906
36:26.551
31:53.776
00:00.000
43:48.032
26:08.039
40:16.755
36:24.175
29:20.780
41:01.509
40:48.026
53:04.014
26:58.612
34:04.735
38:30.925
53:19.454
23:18.515
34:09.811
26:30.376
28:58.738
28:24.679
20:50.713
29:47.685
37:25.395
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Place
OA
DNS

84
137
139
161
131
35
DNS
DNS
53
78
83
95
96
101

54
107
114
93
52
115
82
36
DNS
123
99
33
39
152

First Name
Rachel
Allan
Julene
LaVeta
Kathy
Chelsea
Kimberly
Kristiana
Jameson
Tawnya
Victoria
Will
Noelle
Angelita
Daniel
Rosalinda
Trace
Jesseca
Olivia
Eddie
Jennifer
Joey
Noah
Alexandra
Elena
Maura
Deidre
Amy
David
Isaac
Kelly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Nutting
Oney

Oney
Overman
Parks
Perez
Phillips-Merritt
Pierce
Pirnie
Pirnie
Pitcher
Prier
Quong
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramos
Reed
Rogers
Rogers
Rudser
Rudser
Rudser
Rudser
Runnoe
Russell
Rust
Samuelson
SANDIDGE
SANDIDGE
Sandidge
Sasso

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
114 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
115 1 Age 30-39 8 M 20:39.560
116 3  Age 40-49 42 F 32:23.205
117 8 Age 60+ 83 F 42:04.044
118 9 Age 60+ 85 F 42:25.292
119 18 Age 30-39 104 F 53:50.069
120 10 Age 50-59 78 F 39:45.606
121 3 Age 20-29 12 F 26:05.771
122 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
123 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
124 4  Age 11-12 21 F 27:23.657
125 10 Age 30-39 42 M 31:35.861
185 11 Age 20-29 41 F 32:03.542
126 10 Age 30-39 50 F 34:31.994
127 5 Age 20-29 46 M 34:33.848
128 7  Age 40-49 54 F 34:58.454
129 1 Age 20-29 6 M 19:45.155
130 5 Age 30-39 22 F 27:51.328
131 15 Age 20-29 59 F 36:09.234
132 5 Age 13-14 49 M 36:57.532
186 4  Age 40-49 49 F 34:12.707
133 4 Age 11-12 32 M 27:12.400
187 7 Age 11-12 50 M 36:57.217
188 10 Age 20-29 40 F 32:02.760
134 3 Age 11-12 13 F 26:18.466
135 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
136 14 Age 30-39 72 F 37:11.544
137 6  Age 40-49 52 F 34:40.593
138 3 Age 15-19 22 M 25:42.302
139 2 Age 11-12 25 M 26:18.294
140 16 Age 40-49 96 F 52:53.331
12/15/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
20:39.560
32:30.766
42:15.962
42:44.219
54:11.656
40:00.596
26:14.146
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:34.784
31:40.983
32:06.407
34:41.712
34:42.153
35:12.209
19:46.510
27:55.544
36:17.522
37:09.005
34:24.223
27:22.469
37:09.475
32:05.604
26:19.028
00:00.000
37:25.641
34:55.884
25:57.567
26:31.834
53:19.379
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Place
OA
97
21
165
163
160
49
79

81
DNS
144
DNS
109
86
32
91
23
50
DNS
112
121
120
45
28
27

92
85
43
DNS
24

First Name
Tanya
Adam
Nancy
Carmen
Meagan
Russell
Tracy
Beau
mary
Annie
Dawn
Calvin
Leah
Stephanie
Ryan
Cynthia
Emma
Lily
Anita-Nell
Kris
Courtney
Robert
Carter
Jacob
Kristy
Logan
Tucker
Caitlin
Todd
Diana
Gabriella

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Savage
Schasel
Schlossman
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Sedano
Seegmiller
shaw
Simmons
Simmons-Meyers
Smith
Smith
Snider
Soukup
Strommen
Strommen
Stroud
Swanson
Talbot
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Tinstman
Trout

Van Dahlen

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Div Division
141 5 Age 40-49
142 3 Age 20-29
143 12 Age 60+
144 20 Age 40-49
145 1 Age 10 - Under
146 4  Age 50-59
147 8 Age 20-29
148 - Age 40-49
149 3 Age 60+
150 DNS Age 40-49
189 17 Age 30-39
151 DNS Age 13-14
152 17 Age 20-29

153 8 Age 30-39
190 6 Age 30-39
154 9 Age 30-39
155 1 Age 11-12
156 3 Age13-14
157 DNS Age 50-59
158 9  Age 40-49
159 12 Age 30-39
160 11 Age 30-39
161 3  Age 11-12
162 5 Age 30-39
163 2  Age 30-39
164 1 Age 13-14
165 1 Age 10 - Under
166 12 Age 20-29
167 3  Age 40-49

168 DNS Age 60+
169 2 Age 11-12

12/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

51
15
108
106
103
31
37
2
39
DNS
89
DNS
61
44
21
48
7
19
DNS
64
70
51
29
19
9
5
44
43
27
DNS
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34:35.277
23:34.925
55:21.560
54:07.680
53:48.937
27:00.053
31:35.490
18:07.735
31:38.874
00:00.000
47:51.584
00:00.000
36:17.259
32:37.149
25:43.644
34:11.518
24:06.811
27:07.593
00:00.000
36:46.487
37:14.261
37:20.802
26:57.689
25:25.292
25:22.548
19:14.847
34:16.256
32:52.947
26:49.751
00:00.000
24:34.340

Gun Time
34:46.008
23:44.362
55:42.346
54:15.174
53:56.730
27:05.145
31:45.954
18:08.120
31:53.830
00:00.000
47:59.802
00:00.000
36:26.166
32:52.971
25:53.668
34:12.402
24:07.900
27:07.593
00:00.000
36:59.648
37:20.879
37:20.802
26:58.682
25:27.415
25:24.710
19:14.847
34:16.810
32:52.947
26:53.128
00:00.000
24:34.515
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Place
OA
DNS
48
127
156
DNS
159
12
94
136
30
67

First Name
Chellie
Danielle
Joel
Lauren
sarah
Melissa
Aaron
Isaac
Renae
Jonathan
Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Van Lith
Van Lith
Van Lith
Van Lith
walden
Watson
Williamson
Williamson
Woodard
Wright
Zeiler

Ugly Sweater 5K 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
170 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
171 1 Age 15-19 18 F 26:47.453
172 6  Age 50-59 53 M 38:41.834
173 3 Age 15-19 99 F 53:01.403
174 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
175 23 Age 20-29 102 F 53:36.648
176 2 Age 13-14 9 M 22:31.581
177 6 Age 11-12 45 M 34:32.225
191 7  Age 60+ 82 F 41:29.423
178 1 Age 50-59 20 M 25:48.067
179 6  Age 20-29 30 F 29:24.651
12/15/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
27:05.066
38:59.796
53:22.126
00:00.000
53:40.127
22:36.410
34:33.514
41:45.941
25:48.067
29:43.609

Page 7 of 7



	5K Full Results
	5K - Male
	5K - Female
	5K - Age Group
	5K - List by Name

